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Anlage
Fischerpfad 36, 74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen

Sportwart/in
Pfluger, Lars
T 01729620993 sportwart-bietigheim@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Engel, Natascha
T 01722337567 natascha.engel@gmx.net
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Herren 40 1
MF: Dirk Langer

m 0177 8163196; ds.langer@gmx.de

Herren 40 2

MF: Igor Plazibat
m 0163/9709691 ; plazibat@outlook.de
Herren 40 3

MF: Marc Zinsser
m 017670227597; zinsser@bessey.de
Herren 40 (4er) 4
MF: UIf Sippel

m 01742715604; mail@surver23.alfahosting.org

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Zitko, Radim (CZE A/D)

Zelch, Marco
Roloff, Philipp
Farber, Joachim
Pfluger, Lars
Wolff, Andreas
Glock, Alexander
Wudkowski, Karol
Honn, Markus
Langer, Dirk

Durr, Matthias
Pfeifer, Mathias
Seddiki, Selim
Janischewski, Simon
Schrafft, Sebastian
Pohl, Bernhard
Wagner, Michael
Lenhardt, Lars

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17804387
18103468
16802774
17903303
17350488
17301313
17650107
17603300
18009753
18050087
17902586
18250249
18302473
18001538
18450378
17551930
17651864
17656155

LK

LK4,0
LK4,0
LK4,0
LK5,0
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name (Nat.)

Stlrner, Christian
Wiedenhofer, Sven
Miessl, Sebastian

Danielcik, Bohus (SVK A/D)

Dr. Ott, Martin
Miller, Martin
Junker, Jens
Mihaljevic, Zvonko
Sukowski, Thomas
Sippel, Ulf

Krahl, Christian
Renz, Peter
Zinsser, Marc
Mengelkamp, Markus
Killpper, Thomas
Adams, Sigi
Prochaska, Dennis
Dogan-Ulmer, Edin
Pohl, Joachim
Schinella, Peter
lljadica, Christian
Wangler, Andreas

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES5
E6
E7

Reiner, Timo
Gelbing, Jens

Ruof, Séren

Mayer, Jorg
Gehlhaar, Jan-Philip
Baum, Martin
Hetzler, Kai

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18453968
18008272
18353323
17202852
17555492
16354538
17553170
17951045
17856467
17555791
17756626
16304072
16992264
17851861
16355244
17555838
18066437
17855981
17163973
17651047
18050986
18455633

17150272
16950069
16750109
17101195
17201174
17100075
16903540

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK9,0

LK9,0

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.)

E8 Plazibat, Igor

E9 Wagner, Heino
E10Braun, Helmut
E11Dr. Forch, Georg
E12L 6tgering, Friedhelm
E13Wachtler, Willi
E14Weidenbacher, Ulrich
E15Maring, Kai
E16Gangl, Peter
E17Pfisterer, Wolfram
E18Wittwer, Manfred
E19Pfeifer, Josef
E20Lange-Vogt, Martin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17452117
16050327
15950330
16050372
15750471
15150325
15150344
17052566
15250360
15704145
15650576
15352901
15504398
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LK

LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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